Downtown Dollars



About Downtown Dollars:

Downtown Dollars are paper gift certificates issued by Downtown Wabash, Inc. They can be accepted just like cash at your business. They are issued in increments of \$10.00. A valid certificate includes the date it was issued, the date the certificate expires (one year from issue date), and an authorized signature by a staff member of Downtown Wabash, Inc. They can be purchased at the storefront of Downtown Wabash, Inc. or online at our website.

How to accept Downtown Dollars:

Downtown Dollars can be accepted as a form of payment at any Downtown Wabash businesses who opt-in. Businesses must opt-in via the Downtown Dollars Opt-in 2024 google form by February 17, 2024. (If you would like to opt-in after the deadline, call our office at 260-563-0975.) Verify the certificate is **not expired** by checking the expiration date. If the purchase is less than \$10, you can issue cash back. The balance of the gift certificate should not be altered. Keep the original certificate for redemption purposes.

How to be reimbursed for Downtown Dollars:

Downtown Wabash businesses can redeem Downtown Dollars for reimbursement. Drop off or mail the original gift certificate(s) to the storefront of Downtown Wabash and we will process a check to your business entity within 30 business days.

Questions:

Call us at 260-563-0975

Mail to: 189 S. Miami St., Suite #1, Wabash, IN 46992

